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£18.00  

£17.00  

£20.00  

£14.00  

£16.00  

£17.00  

£15.00  

£20.00  

£20.00  

£15.00  

£16.00 

£22.00 

£22.00 

£17.00 

£19.00 

£22.00  

£19.00 

£18.00 

 

WALKDEN STREET - MANSFIELD 

HIGH STREET - MANSFIELD WOODHOUSE 

FOREST TOWN ARENA (BUS STOP) - FOREST TOWN 

CLIPSTONE WELFARE (BUS STOP) - CLIPSTONE 

WEST LANE (OPPOSITE CO-OP) - EDWINSTOWE  

DIAMOND AVENUE - KIRKBY-IN-ASHFIELD 

THE LAMMAS - SUTTON-IN-ASHFIELD 

THE LITTLE JOHN (BUS STOP) - RAVENSHEAD 

TESCO EXPRESS (BUS STOP) - BLIDWORTH 

VILLAGE HALL - RAINWORTH 

 BRIAR ROAD (BUS STOP) - OLLERTON 

 

Excursion Pickup Points 

(Including 

Admission) 

Sunday 11th August – Whitby Day Trip 

Thursday 15th August – Chester / Chester Zoo 

Sunday 18th August – Southwell Races Ladies Day 

Tuesday 20th August – Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Friday 23rd August – Mablethorpe School Holiday Seaside 

Monday 26th August – Bank Holiday Scarborough 

Monday 26th August – Bank Holiday Skegness 

Sunday 1st September – Liverpool & Albert Docks 

Saturday 14th September – The London Flyer 

Wednesday 18th September – Famous Bury Market 

Sunday 22nd September – Medieval York / Designer Outlet 

Sunday 20th October – Blackpool Illuminations 

Saturday 26th October – Blackpool Illuminations 

Sunday 24th November – Birmingham Christmas Market 

Sunday 1st December – York St Nicholas Fair / Designer Outlet 

Saturday 7th December – Hyde Park Winter Wonderland 

Sunday 8th December – Liverpool Christmas Market   

Sunday 15th December – Manchester Christmas Market 

£19.00  

£18.00 

£20.00 

£15.00 

£16.00 

£18.00 

£16.00 

£21.00 

£20.00 

£16.00 

£17.00 

£23.00  

£23.00 

£18.00 

£20.00 

£24.00 

£20.00 

£19.00 

2024 DAY TRIPS 

Adults 

 

O.A.P Child Day Trip 

www.millenniumtravelmansfield.co.uk 

Call Ann on 07921 833131 

Find us on Facebook! 

 

Executive Coach, Non-stop Journey 

(Including Tour of Lights) 

(Coach Only) 

(Coach Only) 

(Coach Only) 

(Including Tour of Lights) 

(Coach Only) 

http://www.millenniumtravelmansfield.co.uk/

